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Statement showing Laterite and Moorum Quarries of Shree Jagannath Temple Administration,Puri to be auctioned

Areain

Ko Minimum | Minimum
PP amount | amount | E.M.D @ 5% of
Approved | rate of MG f Gt
L Royalty Q per MGQ per o of | minimum amount
Name of the | Name of the Source & yearin : additonal | additonal | of addl. Charge
Sl No. A Khata No.| Plot No. Royalty per per year in Cum Remarks
Village Long term lease Acre Hectare : : Cum charge | charge | and amount of
CubminRs. | Cubmin ] (Moorum)
; (Laterite) per Cum. | per Cum. | royalty of MGQ
(Laterite) Rs.
(Moorum) InRs. InRs. per year
(Laterite) | (Moorum)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15
Dakhineswara(Ka)
1 Dakhineswara Laterite and Moorum 536/3 238(P) 7.950 3.22 180.00 35.00 7000 3500 10.00 5.00 120750.00
Quarry
Dakhineswara(Kha)
2 Dakhineswara Laterite and Moorum 536/3 238(P) 9.612 3.89 180.00 35.00 8500 4000 10.00 5.00 143 750.00
Quarry
Dakhineswara(Ga) 234 19.912
3 Dakhineswara Laterite and Moorum 536/3 299 1.700 875 180.00 35.00 20000 10000 10.00 5.00 345 000.00
Quarry 21.612
Dakhineswara(Uan) 465 11.500
4 Dakhineswara Laterite and Moorum 536/3 1.550 5.28 180.00 35.00 10000 5000 10.00 5.00 172 500.00
236
Quarry 13.050
Dakhineswara(Cha) 242 1.450
5 Dakhineswara Laterite and Moorum 536/3 9.150 4.29 180.00 35.00 9000 4800 10.00 5.00 1 58 700.00
243
Quarry 10.600
Dakhineswara(Chha)
6 Dakhineswara Laterite and Moorum 536/3 247 7.875 3.19 180.00 35.00 6500 3200 10.00 5.00 111 550.00
Quarry
, Dakhineswara(Ja) Laterite
7 Dakhineswara 536/3 248 6.750 273 180.00 35.00 5500 2800 10.00 5.00 95 450.00
and Moorum Quarry
Dakhineswara(Jha)
8 Dakhineswara Laterite and Moorum 536/3 249(P) | 17.360 7.03 180.00 35.00 15000 7500 10.00 5.00 258 750.00
Quarry
Dakhineswara(Nian)
9 Dakhineswara Laterite and Moorum 536/3 249(P) | 20.765 8.4 180.00 35.00 16000 8000 10.00 5.00 276 000.00
Quarry




2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

10

Nijagarhtapang

Nijagarhtapang(Ga)
Laterite and Moorum
Quarry

832/1

2052(P)

18.910

7.65

180.00

35.00

17000

8500

10.00

5.00

293 250.00

1

Nijagarhtapang

Nijagarhtapang(Gha)
Laterite and Moorum
Quarry

832/1

2052(P)

21.080

8.53

180.00

35.00

19000

9500

10.00

5.00

327 750.00

12

Nijagarhtapang

Nijagarhtapang(Uan)
Laterite and Moorum
Quarry

832/1

834(P)

15.730

6.37

180.00

35.00

14000

7000

10.00

5.00

241 500.00

13

Nijagarhtapang

Nijagarhtapang(Cha)
Laterite and Moorum
Quarry

83211

834(P)

24.870

10.06

180.00

35.00

22000

11000

10.00

5.00

379 500.00

14

Nijagarhtapang

Nijagarhtapang(Chha)
Laterite and Moorum
Quarry

832/1

834(P)

18.460

747

180.00

35.00

16000

8000

10.00

5.00

276 000.00

15

Nijagarhtapang

Nijagarhtapang(Ja)
Laterite and Moorum
Quarry

8321

834(P)

17.930

7.26

180.00

35.00

16000

8000

10.00

5.00

276 000.00

16

Jhinkijhari

Jhinkijhari(Ka) Laterite
and Moorum Quarry

600

1301

16.900

6.84

180.00

35.00

15000

7500

10.00

5.00

258 750.00

17

Jhinkijhari

Jhinkijhari(Kha) Laterite
and Moorum Quarry

55717

1332(P)

26.700

10.81

180.00

35.00

22000

11500

10.00

5.00

3 85250.00

18

Jhinkijhari

Jhinkijhari(Ga) Laterite
and Moorum Quarry

600

1330(P)

19.700

797

180.00

35.00

17000

8500

10.00

5.00

293 250.00

19

Narasinghaprasad

Narasinghaprasad(Kha)
Laterite and Moorum
Quarry

37716

205(P)

19.520

79

180.00

35.00

18000

8500

10.00

5.00

304 750.00

20

Narasinghaprasad

Narasinghaprasad(Ga)
Laterite and Moorum
Quarry

37716

205(P)

16.700

6.76

180.00

35.00

15000

7500

10.00

5.00

258 750.00

21

Chhatipur

Chhatipur Laterite and
Moorum Quarry

17

1503

14.000

5.67

180.00

35.00

12000

6000

10.00

5.00

207 000.00

22

Dhaulimuhan

Dhaulimuhan Laterite and
Moorum Quarry

667/15

107

30.550

12.36

180.00

35.00

25000

14000

10.00

5.00

4 48 500.00
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